SOMEWHERE

2l MAY - 5 JUNE 2021
GLASGOW & EVERYWHERE

ONLINE EVENTS (ON DEMAND)

21-24 May Colonastics

21- 30 May Pain & |

21 - 30 May Koéréna Stomp

27 - 29 May I Looked Up At The Sky And I...
28 - 29 May Bedroom Frequencies

ONLINE EVENTS (SCHEDULED)

DATE Performance GLA (BST) VAN (-8) NYC (-5) BER(+1) SYD(+11)

Fri 21 May The Making Of Pinocchio 19:00 11:00 14:00 20:00 06:00
Sendiri 21:00 13:00 16:00 22:00 08:00

DATE Performance GLA (BST) VAN (-8) NYC (-5) BER(+1) SYD(+11)

Sat 22 May Deer Dancer 12:30-18:30 3:00 06:00 12:00 22:00
Live Art Lunch; 13:00 05:00 08:00 14:00 00:00
Zinzi Minott &

Tarik Elmoutawakil
MAMA 19:15 11:15 14:15 20:15 06:15

Jump Cut #3 20:30 12:30 15:30 21:30 07:30



DATE
Sun 23 May
DATE

Tue 25 May

DATE

Wed 26 May

DATE

Thu 27 May

Performance
Nwando Ebizie*

Performance

A Giant Dog Bed /
Reclining Duet

Thick Time Radio
Station Reflection

Calvin & Lockdown

Performance
A Giant Dog Bed /
Reclining Duet

Calvin & Cat Pee

A Certain Value

At The Ends Of The Day*

Performance

A Giant Dog Bed /
Reclining Duet

Performance Today,

Performance Tomorrow

Calvin & Sauna

A Pair of Resting

Bedroom Frequencies

GLA (BST)

19:00

GLA (BST)

15:00

15:30

17:00

GLA (BST)

15:00

18:30

19:00

22:50

GLA (BST)

15:00

15:30

17:00

19:00

20:15

VAN (-8)

11:00

VAN (-8)

07:00

07:30

09:00

VAN (-8)

07:00

10:30

11:00

14:50

VAN (-8)

07:00

07:30

09:00

11:00

12:15

NYC (-5)

14:00

NYC (-5)

10:00

10:30

12:00

NYC (-5)

10:00

13:30

14:00

17:50

NYC (-5)

10:00

10:30

12:00

14:00

15:15

BER(+1)

20:00

BER(+1)

16:00

16:30

18:00

BER(+1)

16:00

19:30

20:00

23:30

BER(+1)

16:00

16:30

18:00

20:00

21:15

SYD(+11)

06:00

SYD(+11)

02:00

02:30

04:00

SYD(+11)

02:00

05:30

06:00

09:50

SYD(+11)

02:00

02:30

04:00

06:00

07:15



DATE

Fri 28 May

DATE

Sat 29 May

DATE

3-5 June

Performance

A Thousand Ways*

A Giant Dog Bed /
Reclining Duet

Calvin & Karaoke

Elephant

A Heifer Would Be...

At The Ends of Day*
Performance

A Thousand Ways*
Live Art Lunch;
Hanna Tuulikki &
Lucy Suggate

A Certain Value

Calvin & A Series
Events

Somewhere in the
Unachieved

Wrapped Up In This
Performance

BUZZCUT Festival

IN PERSON EVENTS

22 & 23 May*
21-30 May

Family Portrait
Future Perfect

GLA (BST) VAN (-8) NYC (-5) BER(+1)

Various slots 12:00 - 20:30 (GMT)

15:00 07:00 10:00 16:00
19:00 11:00 14:00 20:00
19:30 11:30 14:30 20:30
20:15 12:15 15:15 21:15
22:50 14:50 17:50 23:50
GLA (BST) VAN (-8) NYC (-5) BER(+1)

Various slots 12:00 - 20:30 (GMT)

13:00 05:00 08:00 14:00
15:00 07:00 10:00 16:00
17:00 09:00 12:00 18:00
18:45 10:45 13:45 19:45
19:30 11:30 14:30 20:30
GLA (BST) VAN (-8) NYC (-5) BER(+1)
Tramway

Billboards & Posters across Paisley

Shows marked * are limited capacity and require booking in advance.

SYD(+11)

02:00

06:00

06:30

07:15

09:50

SYD(+11)

00:00

02:00

04:00

05:45

06:30

SYD(+11)



